MAY-PORT CG SCHOOL DISTRICT #14

General

Share of Spec
Building- MPCG
Miscel laneous Fund

s

Total Mill Levy

TAXABLE VALUATION
Dows Township
Page Township

Total Cass County Valuation
Trail County Valuation
Steele County Valuation

Total Valuation

302,134
37,504

339,638
12,976,987
2,664,042

15,980,667

331,310
40,839

372,149
13,946,824
2,864,667

17,183,640

361,440
44,470

405,910
15,463,726
3,069,796

18,939,432

Change from 2015

2015 2016 Amount
60.00 60.00 0.00
1.00 1.00 0.00
10.00 10.00 0.00
12.00 12.00 0.00
83.00 83.00 0.00
389,420 404,342 14,922
57,801 59,539 1,738
447,221 463,881 16,660
16,681,933 17,477,376 795,443
3,316,035 3,333,637 17,602
20,445,189 21,274,894 829,705

Percentage
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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